2021-2022 USAGE

ELECTRIC

SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
TOTAL

NATURAL GAS

SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
TOTAL

WATER

SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

$ 105,364.09
S 83,135.63
S 72,536.43
S 74,768.79
S 79,157.46
S 98,055.53
S 91,460.28
S 99,297.09
S 93,623.02
S 111,398.22
$ 118,760.32
S 121,841.54
$ 1,149,398.40

COST

2,651.31
3,834.94
9,904.08
8,127.12
20,063.71
20,423.26
14,354.71
4,693.36
3,182.66
2,256.78
2,191.57
3,564.62
95,248.12

R 72 Vo S Vo SRR Vo SR Vo SR Vo U V2 B Vo S Vo R Vo S Vo S V0 R V8

$ 8,732.62
$ 7,875.90
$ 9,239.73
$ 7,496.57
$ 7,817.18
$ 7,892.06
$ 7,375.16
$ 9,305.15
$  12,657.67

USAGE

998804
920230
705554
729843
880121
823986
762638
754436
894667
985091
1146023
1170384
10771777

USAGE

1457
2192
8464
6392
31676
18491
10664
3374
1514
850
928
1233
87235

USAGE

1247600
1065170
764330
673290
619690
612710
592200
821100
1685570



JUNE S 17,678.04 2909950
JULY S 20,311.12 3646060
AUGUST S 22,870.95 10486720
TOTAL $ 139,252.15 25124390



